eG-05012B page 1 of 2
Description
The eGUARD is a state-of-the-art controller. It will
meet virtually all of your engine-driven equipment
application requirements.  The eGUARD has been
designed from the ground up to control today’s elec-
tronic engines using J1939 and can easily control
the traditional non-electronic engines.

Performance Specs
SAE Load Dump Test
How to Order
Call Murphy’s I.P.D. (Industrial Panel Division)
for Ordering, Application  and Configuration
Assistance.
Dimensions
7.5 in. (191 mm) 7.5 in. (191 mm)
BACK
SIDE
2.41 in.
(61 mm)
0.46 in.
(12 mm)
3.18 in. (81 mm)
6.25 in.
(159 mm)
6.25 in.
(159 mm)
5.650 in.
(144 mm)
5.25 in.
(133 mm)
0.2 in.
(5 mm)
0.20 in. dia.
4 places
7.05 in. (179 mm)
CUT-OUT
6 in. (152 mm)0.525 in.
(13 mm)
3.525 in. (90 mm)
CL
Wire Harnessing